Xi\l‘ VALUE STREAM MAPPING TWO-DAY
WORKSHOP

TRAINING

VALUE STREAMS

Value Stream Mapping is a reliable tool for understanding
your organisation and eliminating wastes.

Our 2-day in-depth workshop teaches techniques to
successfully implement Value Stream Mapping in your
organisation.

Allowing micro-behaviours to be defined immediately and
engages you to participate and learn Value Stream Mapping
at an operational level.

TXM Training Practitioners will teach you how to overcome
the stumbling blocks of Value Stream Mapping. Checking
your understanding and role-play conversations to
demonstrate what really happens in the work place.

Our practitioners identify boundary conditions and role play
the ideal situation as the current state is unravelling.

Site Leaders Production Leaders
Production Leaders Maintenance Leaders
Operations Leaders Supply Chain Leaders

‘Best Practice Network Members 2020 Offer’ 4 Complimentary
Places (per membership). Members also receive 35% discount on
all TXM Training Courses. Ask about hosting a session!

Public $1800 +GST
TXM Clients $1620 +GST
Best Practice Network Member $1170 +GST

Overview of Kaizen

Overview of Value Stream Mapping

Understanding Value Streams

Current State & Future State Mapping

Waste Points for Improvement

Preparing Report Outs

8:00am
8:30am
10:30am
10:45am
12:30pm
1:00pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

Arrival and Networking
Morning Session
Morning Tea Break
Mid-Morning Session
Lunch

Afternoon Session
Afternoon Tea Break
Late Afternoon Session
Q & A Session

Finish

BEST
PRACTICE

| NETWORK

SHARE AND FIND BETTER WAYS




