

VALUE STREAM MAPPING TWO-DAY WORKSHOP



Value Stream Mapping is a reliable tool for understanding your organisation and eliminating wastes.

Our 2-day in-depth workshop teaches techniques to successfully implement Value Stream Mapping in your organisation.

Allowing micro-behaviours to be defined immediately and engages you to participate and learn Value Stream Mapping at an operational level.

TXM Training Practitioners will teach you how to overcome the stumbling blocks of Value Stream Mapping. Checking your understanding and role-play conversations to demonstrate what really happens in the work place.

Our practitioners identify boundary conditions and role play the ideal situation as the current state is unravelling.

RECOMMENDED FOR:

- Site Leaders
- Production Leaders
- Operations Leaders
- Production Leaders
- Maintenance Leaders
- Supply Chain Leaders

'Best Practice Network Members 2020 Offer' 4 Complimentary Places (per membership). Members also receive 35% discount on all TXM Training Courses. Ask about hosting a session!

PROGRAM SESSION

Overview of Kaizen

Overview of Value Stream Mapping

Understanding Value Streams

Current State & Future State Mapping

Waste Points for Improvement

Preparing Report Outs

SESSION STUCTURE

8:00am	Arrival and Networking
8:30am	Morning Session
10:30am	Morning Tea Break
10:45am	Mid-Morning Session
12:30pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Afternoon Session
2:30pm	Afternoon Tea Break
2:45pm	Late Afternoon Session
3:30pm	Q & A Session
4:00pm	Finish

Public	\$1800 +GST
TXM Clients	\$1620 +GST
Best Practice Network Member	\$1170 +GST

